
Pachet 9702

I.D.: 96465474

Data publicarii	23.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 211,35 RON - 211,35 RON

Descriere: 1 1064199 HF BEC LED A60 10W 1200LM E27 NW 5,00 BUC 6,30 31,48 19 5,97 include taxa verde 0,45 lei/BUC 2 1064198 HF BEC LED A60 10W 1200LM E27 WW 5,00 BUC 6,29 31,47 19 5,98 include taxa verde 0,45 lei/BUC 3 6015345 COLIER MET. DIN 3017 32X50 3801000905000 4,00 BUC 2,16 8,64 19 1,64 4 6015347 COLIER MET. DIN 3017 50X70 3801000907000 4,00 BUC 2,54 10,15 19 1,93 5 1031024 BIT CAP TUB MAGNETIC SW 8X65 MM UNIOR 2,00 BUC 10,02 20,03 19 3,81 6 1031021 BIT CAP TUB MAGNETIC SW 10X65 MM UNIOR 2,00 BUC 10,67 21,34 19 4,06 7 6037720 FIR TENSIONARE IN PVC 1,7MMX100M 3,00 ROL 29,41 88,24 19 16,76
